Worlds 2005, Kouvola

Gp. 27

Pos Name

1 Petr Krcil
2 Vlado Okali
3 Josef Korec

4 Lasse Aberg
5 Jari Porttinen
6 Zdenek Benes
7 Juha Yli-Sipola
8 Vladimir Horky

9 Bill Skinner
10 Jose ze Mario Serra
11 Andreas Karlsson
12 André Eriksson
13 Stefan Tornfeld
14 Olli Kantamaa
15 Mikael Silen
16 Douwe Banning

17 Petteri Pirhonen
18 Per Persson

19 Pekka Sippola

20 Joao Carlos

21 Rickard Jonsson
22 PG Falk

23 Oliver Sonnbichler
24 Klaus Jungblut

25 Lalla Andersson

Hannu Laitinen

Tenho Iso-Aho

Country

Czech republic
Slovak republic
Czech republic

Sweden
Finland
Czech republic
Finland
Czech republic

USA
Brazil
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Netherland

Finland
Sweden
Finland
Brazil
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden

Finland

Finland

Qual

1,854
1,832
1,841

2,004
1,895
1,907
1,897
1,851

1,751
1,748
1,939
1,878
1,832
1,955
1,825
1,974

1,961
1,934
1,947
1,823
2,013
1,967
1,936
1,884
2,034

quart Quart
(8*2 min)
a2 402
c2 379
bl 409
b2 403
d2 407
cl 403
dl 411
al 406
b4 393
a4 378
a3 390
b3 395
d3 406
c3 372
d4 400
c4d 361
d5 386
b5 383
b6 369
c5 356
a5 353
dé 350
a6 331
c6 318
a7 231

Race Director

AKK -Race supervisor

semi

a3
bl
a2

a4
b4
b3
b2
al

ab
a6
a7
a8
b5
b6
b7
b8



Semifinal Final
(8*2min) (8*4 min)

402,59 812
414,00 811
410,00 795
402,53 792
387,74 790
396,00 774
399,00 759
418,00 740
399,00
396,00
394,00
391,00
387,63
385,00
379,00

343,00



